				c2		
4		Y.	52.07	\$3		
1550000		1	11.39 8	10 18BU LIKE		
INS. CASE OWNER	0.5	CC TAIG190	PUD D / 1	IDAC:		
	there a l	ASSIGN	MENT		11/10	
Surveyor:	fusu (	DOI:	Min	Date / Time: b	11/19	
trui rejin.				Registered in Merimen:	A WIN	
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE				-	
	CWAT	45037.				
Insured Vehicle No	7 1410		Claim No.	:		
Name of Insured	Bis Motoria	ng Ite Utd	Policy No.	4		
Insured Tel No.	-	HP:	Make / Model	*		
	·	D.O.A. 4 (1)/10 -				
Excess Sec II :S\$			Place of Accide	mt:		_
Is driver the owner	( YES /(NO/)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPO	RT:YE / NO ; TP GIA R	EPORT: (F)/NO	
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: (YE) / NO )	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final	7 Yes/No	
FBE GAG	2A					
I BE ACTIVAL						
INSRS:	INSR5		INSRS:	1	NSRS:	
WSP YAVE	WSP:		WSP:	40 /4	WSP:	
Tel: Liability: W0	ACS Tel:	HH	Tel:		liability:	
RMKS:	Liabili RMKS	D.0 -4.0	Liability: RMKS:	IM - WI	RMKS:	
- Section of	KMA:		BMINS:		natha.	
Date/Time					27.227.222	
	DAME STATE THAT I WAS	HANGER HER LA	Fr Winter	STAGE Non-Reporting Itr (1st):	DATE/PIC	
	SIND LERAN A S		1 1 1	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
(3)	0.116.10			Notification ltr (if non-pickup		_
13 12 -	-OIWR				09-10-20	
9/1/2020	101 CIA D.	1		After call ltr to OI:	Handler Tonist	
9/1/2020-	VOI GIA RE	11.19		Documentation Check List:		
	1000 - 1000 - 78 - 100 -		48	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup		
9/1/2020-	VOI GIA RE		1.	Documentation Check List:		
	PENDING FOR DI VIDIO			Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Ol;		
	PENDING POR DI VIDIO RECO DI VIDIO SPIRE	TO REVISO THE DABUM	SMOV TP	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Ol; Authorisation To Act:		
	PENDING FOR DI VIDEO RECO DI VIDEO SPIRE BETI FROM MINDE RO	TO REVISO THE SHIBURN	9100 TP PAIN ROPO	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Ol; Authorisation To Act; Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill; Car Rental Invoice:		
89-61-30	PENDING FOR DI VIDIO RECO DI VIDIO SPIRE BUT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISESTRICE PROMI	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABMEE: JOHO VIDEN  AND RETER OVD ENTER THE  TIME RUGHT! AM CLUT INT	9100 TP PAIN ROPO	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Ol; Authorisation To Act; Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill; Car Rental Invoice; Towing Invoice		
	PENDING FOR DI VIDEO RECO DI VIDEO SPIRE BETI FROM MINDE RO	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABMEE: JOHO VIDEN  AND RETER OVD ENTER THE  TIME RUGHT! AM CLUT INT	9100 TP PAIN ROPO	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI; Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA		
59.61-10 35.03-36	PENDANG FOR DI YORO RECO DI WORD SAND BUT FROM MINIOR RO PIND DYSESTACE PROM SEEK ARPEDIAN TO DE	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOSO) VIDEO  THE ROBERT ON ENTER THE  THE ROBERT AM CUST INTO	PAIN ROAD O DIO PERMI.	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI; Authorisation To Act: Refease Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill:		
89-61-30	PENDING FOR DI VIDIO RECO DI VIDIO SPIRE BUT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISESTRICE PROMI	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEO  THE ROBIT AND CAST INT  JECT TP CLARM.  BRIECI	PAIN ROAD D DID RICHT.  Reject Case IIII Shir	Documentation Check List: Notification by (if non-pickap After call by to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill: PIR:		
59.61-10 35.03-36	PENDANG ROK DI YORO RECO DI WORO SAME BERT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DYSETTACE PROM SEEK APPROVA TO DE MININGME APPROVE TO	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEN  THE ROAMT AM CUT INT  SECT TO CHAM.  BESECT	PAN ROAD O DO REHI. Reject Case	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickap After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction		
59.61-10 35.03-36	PENDUNG FOR DI YORO  RECO DI WORD SAME  BUTI FROM MINIOR RO  PINO DYSESTACE PROM  SHER APPROVAL TO DE  MISHICHE APPROVE TO	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEO  THE ROBIT AND CAST INT  JECT TP CLARM.  BRIECI	PAIN ROAD D DID RICHT.  Reject Case IIII Shir	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickap After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD		
59.61-10 35.03-36	PENDANG ROK DI YORO RECO DI VIDAC JAME BERT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DYSETTACE PROM SEEK APPROVAL TO DE MININGME APPROVE TO SMALL USING THE RESEC	TO REVISED THE DABUM.  THE CHIEF SHOW VIDEO THE RESERVE THE COURT THE THE RESERVE THE COURT THE	PAN ROAD O DO REHI. Reject Case	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After cill ltr to Ol; Authorisation To Act; Refease Voucher; Final Repair Bill; Car Rental Invoice; Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form		
\$5,00-36 35,00-36	PENDANG ROK DI YORO RECO DI VIDAC JAME BERT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DYSETTACE PROM SEEK APPROVAL TO DE MININGME APPROVE TO SMALL USING THE RESEC	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEN  THE ROAMT AM CUT INT  SECT TO CHAM.  BESECT	PAN ROAD O DO REHI. Reject Case	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Ol; Authorisation To Act; Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice. Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos:		
\$5,00-36 35,00-36	PENDANG ROK DI YORO RECO DI VIDAC JAME BERT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DYSETTACE PROM SEEK APPROVAL TO DE MININGME APPROVE TO SMALL USING THE RESEC	TO REVISED THE DABUM.  THE CHIEF SHOW VIDEO THE RESERVE THE COURT THE THE RESERVE THE COURT THE	PAN ROAD O DO REHI. Reject Case	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup After cill ltr to Ol; Authorisation To Act; Refease Voucher; Final Repair Bill; Car Rental Invoice; Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	PENDANG, FOR DI YORO RECO DI VIOLO SAME EXIT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISEZZACE PROM SERE APPROVA TO DE MININGME APPROVA TO SMALL UNIQ THO RESECT	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEO AND RETIRE OVD ENTIRE THE THE RUGHT AM CLUT INT  SECT TP CLARM.  PRINC!  TP CLARM.  Sent By:	PAN ROAD O DO REHI. Reject Case	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Reintal Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 1/5-	PENDANG, FOR DI YORO RECO DI VIDRO SANE EXIT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISEZZACE PROM SERE APPROVA TO BE MININGHE APPROVA TO SINAL UNIQ THO RESEC Date/Time:	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEO FOR REVISED ON ENTIRE THE THE RESERVE AND CLAT INT  SERT TO CLASM.  SENT BY:  Confirm with:	Reject Case    Show The Penn Rome   O OID RENT.	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Reintal Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 1/5 FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability;	PENDANG FOR DI YORO  RECO DI WORD SAME BERT FROM MINIOR RO PIND DISERTACE PROM  SEEK ARPROVAL TO DE  MISHICHE APPROVAL TO DE  DISERTACE PROM	TO REVISED THE UMBURN THE CY: ABHEE: JOHO VIDEO THE RUGHT AND CAST INT SETT TO CLARM.  BEINGT TO CLARM.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:	PAIN ROAD O OID FERM. Reject Clase IIII 8761 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List:	Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 1/5 FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	PENDANG FOR DI VORO  RECO DI WORD SPIRE BERT FROM MINIOR RO PIND DYSESTACE PROM  SEEK APPROVAT TO DE  MISHICHE APPROVAT TO  SMALL USER TWO RESISCO  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SSTUD ( Date/Time:  SSTUD ( Agreed/SS	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: 3000) VIDEO FOR PITTER OND ENTER THE THE ROBINT FOR CULT INT  SETT TO COMM.  SENT BY:  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- ON	PAIN ROAD O OID FERM. Reject Clase IIII 8761 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Hill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE Email Hinail Cal	Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 45 FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability; Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR);	PENDANG FOR DI VORO  RECO DI WORLD SPIRE BERT FROM MINIOR RO PIND DYSESTINCE PROM  SEEK APPROVIN TO DE  MISHACINE APPROVIN TO DE  MISHACINE APPROVIN TO DI  STANK UNIT TO RESECT  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SSTUD (Agreed/ SS SS	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: 3000) VIDEO FOR PITTER OND ENTER THE THE ROSHIT SHE CUT INT  SETT TO COMM.  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- Ondays)	PAIN ROAD O OID FERM. Reject Clase IIII 8761 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB  Email Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: Off Ref. Post (LT and)	Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: 1/5  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	PENDANG FOR DI VORO  RECO DI WORLD SPIRE BERT FROM MINIOR RO PIND DYSETTRICE PROM  SEEK APPROVIN TO DE  MISHACHTE APPROVIN TO DE  MISHACHTE APPROVIN TO DI  STORY UNIQ THE RESISTED  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SSTUD ( Date/Time:  SSTUD (Agreed/SSS)  SS (S x	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: 3690) VIDEO FOR PITTER OVD ENTER THE THE ROSHT SHE CAT INT  SETT TO COMM.  BESECT  TO CONFIRM with:  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- Ovdays)  days)	PAIN ROAD O OID FERM. Reject Clase IIII 8761 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Hill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB Email H NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: Off Ren 1940 (Lift ACD)	Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR);  Loss of Use (LOU);  Loss of Income (LOI);	PENDANG ROR DI VORO  RECO DI WORD SPIRE BERT PROM MINIOR RO PINO DYSETTRICE PROM  SEEK PROPONINA TO DE  MISHICHE PROPONINA TO DE  MISHICHE PROPONINA TO DI  STAND VOR TO RESERVE  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  TO (Agreed/ SS SS (S x SS (S x	TO REVISED THE DIMENTINE  PH (N: ABHEE: 3690) VIDEO  PHO PRINC OND ENTER THE  THE ROSHIT SHE CULT INT  SETT TO COMM.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- On  days)  days)  days)	90 %	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB  Email Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: Off Ref. Post (LT and)	Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR);  Loss of Use (LOU);  Loss of Income (LOU;  LOR only LOU only	PENDANG ROR DI YORO  RECO DI WORO SPIRE  BERT FROM MINIOR RO  PINO DYSETTRICE PROM  SEEK APPROVIN TO PR  MISHAGE APPROVING TO PR  MISHAGE APP  MISHAGE APPROVING TO PR  MISHAGE APPROVING TO PR  MISHAGE APPROVING TO PR  MISHAGE APP  MISHAGE APP  MISHAGE APPR  MISHAGE APP	TO REVISED THE DIMBUR.  THE CY: ABHEE: 3690) VIDEO FOR PITTER OVD ENTER THE THE ROSHT SHE CAT INT  SETT TO COMM.  BESECT  TO CONFIRM with:  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- Ovdays)  days)	90 %	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Hill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB Email H NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: Off Ren 1940 (Lift ACD)	Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR);  Loss of Use (LOU);  Loss of Income (LOI);	PENDANG ROR DI YORO  RECO DI WORO SPIRE BERT PROM MINIOR RO PINO DYSETTRICE PROM  SEEK PROPONINA TO DE  MISHICHE PROPONINA TO DE  MISHICHE PROPONINA TO DI  STORY WOR TO RESERVE  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  TO (Agreed/ SS SS (S x SS (S x	TO REVISED THE DIMENTINE  PH (N: ABHEE: 3690) VIDEO  PHO PRINC OND ENTER THE  THE ROSHIT SHE CULT INT  SETT TO COMM.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- On  days)  days)  days)	90 %	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB Email Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: off Ref. Towlo	Call His Ford.	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOU):  LOS only LOU only  GIA/LTA Search	PENDANG ROR DI YORO  RECO DI WORO SPIRE BEIT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISETTRICE PROM  SERV. APPROVIN TO DE  MISHAME APPROVIN TO DE  MISHAME APPROVIN TO DISETTRICE  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SSTUD ( Date/Time:  SS ( SS ( SS x SS x	TO REVISED THE DIMENTINE  PH (N: ABHEE: 3690) VIDEO  PHO PRINC OND ENTER THE  THE ROSHIT SHE CULT INT  SETT TO COMM.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO- On  days)  days)  days)	90 %  PETAKE TOO PE	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List: off Rep Book (List and)  1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format:	Call  His FEDY 1.  200-0	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Income (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOU):	PENDANG ROR DI VORO  RECO DI VIOLO SPIRE BETT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISETTRICE PROM  SERV. PROPIONAL TO DE  MISHAME PROPIONAL TO DE  MISHAME PROPIONAL TO DE  SERV. UNIQ THO REARCO  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS TIDO (  Date/Time:  SS (S x  SS (S x  SS SS  SS  SS	TO REVISED THE DIMENSION WIDES FOR PITTER OVER THE RESPOND FINITER THE PROPERTY OF CLASS OF THE RESPONDENCE	90 %  PETAKE TOO PE	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinai Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCB Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List: off Rep Book (List and)  1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format:	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: 1/5  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR); Loss of Income (LOI); Loss of Income (LOI); LOR only LOU only  GIA/LTA Search  Medical;  Disbursement;  Legal Cost  Total;	PENDANG ROR DI VORO  RECO DI VIDACI SPIRE BETT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISETTRICE PROMI  SERV. PROTOURA TO DI  MISHAME PROPROSE TO  SERV. UNIQ THO REASED  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (S x SS (S x SS (S x SS	TO REVISED THE DIMENSION WIDES FOR PITTER OND ENTER THE THE ROOM SER CAST PAT  SETT TO COMM.  BESSECT  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  TO on days) days) days) Confirm with  To on days) Confirm with  Assessed BOLA S/N No.:	90 %  PETAKE TOO PE	Documentation Check List: Notification by (if non-pickup After call by 10 Ol; Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List: off RM PAD (LST MO)  1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call  His FEDY 1.  200-0	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Income (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOU):	PENDANG ROR DI VORO  RECO DI VIOLO SPIRE BETT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISETTRICE PROMI  SERV. PROTOURA TO DI  MISHAGINE PROPERTE TO  STRONG USIN TO REASED  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (S x SS (S x SS (S x SS SS SS SS SS Date/Time:	TO REVISED THE DIMENSION OF THE DIMENSIO	90 %  PETAKE TOO PE	Documentation Check List: Notification by (if non-pickup After call by 10 Ol; Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List: off Ref. 1940 (List INTO	Call  His FEDY 1.  200-0	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability: Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only  GIA/LTA Search  Medical:  Disbursement: Legal Cost  Total:  FINAL PAYMENT  Payce 1:	PENDANG ROR DI VORO  RECO DI VIOLO SPIRE BETT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISETTRICE PROM  SERV. PRINTON TO PR  MISPACINE PROPERTY TO PR  MISPACINE PROPERTY TO PR  MISPACINE PROPERTY TO PR  MISPACINE:  Date/Time:  SS (S x x SS (S x x SS S	TO REVISED THE LIMBURY  THE CANDER OND ENTER THE  THE ROOMT SEE CAST AND  SEET TO CLARM.  SEET	90 %  PETAKE TOO PE	Documentation Check List: Notification by (if non-pickup After call by 10 Ol; Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List: off RM PAD (LST MO)  1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call  His FEDY 1.  200-0	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability;  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR);  Loss of Income (LOI);  LOR only LOU only  GIA/LTA Search  Medical:  Disbursement:  Legal Cost  Total:  FINAL PAYMENT	PENDANG ROR DI VORO  RECO DI VIOLO SPIRE BETT FROM MINIOR RO PINO DISETTRICE PROMI  SERV. PROTOURA TO DI  MISHAGINE PROPERTE TO  STRONG USIN TO REASED  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (S x SS (S x SS (S x SS SS SS SS SS Date/Time:	TO REVISED THE DIMENSION OF THE DIMENSIO	90 %  PETAKE TOO PE	Documentation Check List: Notification by (if non-pickup After call by 10 Ol; Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Hinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA/GIA Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MCE Email H NO or B 28, Ass. List: off RM PAD (LST MO)  1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call  His FEDY 1.  200-0	

Melier

KARZ WORKS PTE LTD
53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-23, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK
SINGAPORE 408934
(TEL) 6 8 4 4 5 9 3 4 (FAX) 6 8 4 4 2 4 7 4 - (E-MAIL) KARZWORKSSG@GMAIL.COM

#### REPAIR PERFORMA INVOICE

14 15 44	And being	-		44	-
AIG	INS	$x_{i}$	₽A	N	r

Vehicle number FBE9993A

Make / Model HONDA CBF150

Chassis number LALKC11A1A3077461

Accident date 4/12/2019

Reference KK1912-08

Qty Particulars Unit Price - 5GD \$ PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS SET WING MIRROR X SUC 250.00 650:00300 1 EXHAUST 3CA / 1 EXHAUST COVER CA 180.00 55 1 FRONT FENDER X SUL 170.00 X 1 SWING ARM PRONT 800.00 XIL 1 FOOTREST BRACKET 60 120.00 / 300:00 75 X 1 HANDLE BAR GRIP CA 150,00 30 1 SET BALANCER CO - (1 pc) 160,00 40 85.00 30 MAIN STAND & FARAIT 517-50 85.00 X 150.00 XA 1 SIDE STAND FARM 95.00 Th 1 FRONT FOOTREST X 3 230.00 € 1 SET FRONT FORK X SUC 550.00 / 3975.00 Less 10% 397.50 Subtotal 3577.50 Balance C/F 3577.50 PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Balance B/F 3577.50 REAR BOX 564 500.00 100 GEAR SHIT SHAFT OIL SEAL XX 60.00 FORK OIL SEAL X AA 45.00 REAR CARPLATE 60.00 100 45.00 FRONT CARPLATE X 11 45.00 RIM X MA 450.00 450.00 1655.00 Subtotal Balance C/F 5232.50

S/No	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES Balance B/F	5232.50
1	REPLACE, REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGE PARTS	s98/00 150
2	AND CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM TO REMOVE/REFIT, REPLACE FRONT FORK SPRAY PAINTING	380.00 XM
4	REMOVE AND RESTICK STICKER	500.00 X AA
	Subtotal	1980.00
	Grand total	7212.50

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No Bagal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Rasul Hp 90010068 2 days US 04/12/19@1230 Roam after repair

> 517.50 100.00 300.00

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	294Z	
Vehicle Outalls		
Vehicle No.:	FBE9993A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Dec 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CBF150	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	KC11E2012933	
Chassis No.:	LALKC11A1A3077461	
Maximum Power Output:	€	
Open Market Value:	\$1,663.00	
Original Registration Date:	10 Dec 2010	
First Registration Date:	10 Dec 2010	
Transfer Count:	5	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$250.00	
Intunded PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	¥	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COF Reparte Details		
COE Expiry Date:	09 Dec 2020	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$1,502.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$150.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$150.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Dec 2019

OK

2350

\* KARZ WORKS PTE LTD

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-23, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL) 6 8 4 4 5 9 3 4 (FAX) 6 8 4 4 2 4 7 4 - (E-MAIL) KARZWORKSSG@GMAIL.COM

### REPAIR PERFORMA INVOICE

440	ILIET	ED A	MAP.	_
AIG	IN2r	та	MC	E.

Vehicle number FBE9993A

Make / Model HONDA CBF150

Chassis number LALKC11A1A3077461

Accident date 4/12/2019

Reference KK1912-08

	R	eference K	(K1912-08
Qty	Particulars		Unit Price - SGD
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS		2
SET	WING MIRROR X		250.00 ×
1	EXHAUST SUL /		650:00300
1	EXHAUST COVER CA		180-00 55
1	FRONT FENDER X		170.00 ×
1	SWING ARM PROPERTY		800.00
1	FOOTREST BRACKET 60		120.00 /
1	HANDLE BAR 7		300:00 75 7
1	HANDLR BAR GRIP CA		150,0030
SET	BALANCER SUR - (1pc)		169,00 40
1	BRAKE LEVER SUL		85.00 30
1	CLUTCH LEVER X		85.00
1	MAIN STAND & ragair		150.00
1	SIDE STAND FYAT		95.00
1	FRONT FOOTREST X		230.00
SET	FRONT FORK X		550.00
			3975.00
		Less 10%	397.50
		Subtotal	3577.50
		Balance C/F	3577.50
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NE	TT ITEMS	
	Ba	lance B/F	3577.50
1	REAR BOX SUL		508.00 100
1	GEAR SHIT SHAFT OIL SEAL		60.00
1	FORK OIL SEAL X		45.00
1	FORK OIL X		60.00
1	REAR CARPLATE 64		45.00
1	FRONT CARPLATE 🗡		45.00
1	RIM X		450.00
1	TYRE X		450.00
	And a state of the	Subtotal	1655.00
		Balance C/F	5232.50
_			

### Your password will expire in 6 days. Click here to change it PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - FBE9993A vs SME4503J (OI) on D.O.A.: 04/12/2019 'assignments@ikkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@ikkauto.com) Fung, Andy-SY, Chan, Jennifer WM, Altu Rassim, Noor Manesa, Actan, Systembra, Chan, Yoke Bis, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithodeingh, Asshweenjeelsaur, Parthiban, Theerthan, Subrar Sent Friday, 6 December, 2019 4:31:03 PM ARBOTTONIO DE SER EXCEPTION DE SANCE DE SANCES p. Daran T. 4.34ph 6.12.2019 V. In Please refer to the exclosed request from Karz Works Pie Ltd. Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification<u>first</u> befixe conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Thanks & Regards, Hoc Yin Rul (Viviana) AIG FNCE Adjuster I Singapore AUTO Claum Tel: 8001208558 | Fat: 1007204 DOMESTICATE WARRANCE From: Darren <karzworks.sg@gmail.com> Sent: Friday, December 6, 2019 4:12 PM To: Har, Yinrul «Yinrul.Hor@aig.com» Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY. Fong @aig.com>; Chan, Jennifer-WM <Jennifer-WM.Chan@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com>; Azlan, Syzzairdina «Syzzairdina Azlan@aig.com»; Chan, Yoke Shi «yokeshi.chan@aig.com»; Lim, Sheng Yang «ShengYang Lim@aig.com»; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur «Asshweenjeetkaur, Mithoosingh@aig.com»; Parthiban, Theerthan <Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com»; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni <Divyashni Subramaniam@aig.com</p> Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLESME4503; AND FRE9993A ON 04/12/2019 This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments. Hi Yinrut. Kindly appoint LKX. Karz Works Pte Ltd. 53 Util Avenue 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 68442475 Fac: 68442474 From: Hur, Yintul Sent: Friday, 6 December 2019 3:44 PM To: karzworks sp@gmail.com Co Fung, Andy, SY: Chair, Jennifer WM; Also Rassim, Noor Mariesas Adian, Seataintinis Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yeng: Mithoosingh, Asshweenjeetkaut; Parthiban, Theerthad:Subramaniam, Divyashiri Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLESME4503J AND FBE9993A ON 04/12/2019

		M.
This is a secure, e	ncrypted message. To	read it, open the
Este es un mensa adjunto.	je cifrado y seguro. Par	ra leerlo, atira el archivo
Esta é uma mensa anexo.	agem criptografada sej	gura. Para lê-lo, abra o
Ceci est une sécur pièce jointe.	ité, un message crypti	i. Pour le lire, ouvrez la
これは暗号化さ! を聞いてくださ!	れた電子メールです。 い。	<b>. 閲覧には添付ファイル</b>
Click here by 2019 After that, open to	9-12-13 01:44 CST to re he attachment.	ead your message.
Mare Info		

Disclaimer. The eroad and by commet are confidential and extended solely for the one of the addresses. Hence notify the sender of pur base excessed the eroad in crite or simply deleta.

Secured by Prodymen Energyme, Copyright & 2005-2017 Proofpoor, inc. All rights

From: Tinrul.Hor@aig.com

Tal: karpstrak sig@omalianicom

Tal: karpstrak sig@omalianicom

Cir. Andy-SY Fang@sig.com .lennifer
WA.Changsig.com .lennifer
WA.Changsig.com .foodMarises.AbuKassm@sig.com .Systaintine Azten@sig.com .yokashi.shan@sig.som .ShengYang.Lim@sig.com .om .Asshweenjeethaur.Mithoosingh@sig.com .Thearthan Parthibi

Bubject: sigeocryst PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SME4503J AND FRES903A ON 04/12/2018

Date: Fr. 8 Dec 2019 07:44:07 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference: KK1912-08 Our Reference : SME45033

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date

We insend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG in House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kist	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kish Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Gus Qiang.	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane) AIG FNOL Advanter ( Singapore #1/TO Claim

Tel: 8001300556 | Sat: 1002256 Young Hordhard commission of

From: karrworks <karrworks.sg@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, December 6, 2019 3:31 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul «Yinrul Hor@aig.com»; Fong, Andy-SY «Andy-SY Fong@aig.com»; Chin, Lee-Ying «Lee-Ying Chin@aig.com»; Kaur, Baljit «Baljit Kaur@aig.com»; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa «NoorMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com»; Azlan, Syazairdina «Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com»; Lim, Sheng Yang «ShengYang Lim@aig.com»; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur Aashweenjeetkaur Mithoosingh@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi chan@aig.com>

Cc: karzworks <KARZWORKS.SG@gmail.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] OUR REF: KK1912-08 // YOUR REF: SME4503J ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME4503J AND FBE9993A

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF : KX1912-08 YOUR REF : SME4503J

Dear Sir / Madam

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR FBE9993A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME4503J AND FBE9993A ON 04.12.2019.

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client's GIA report and notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention.

We also enclosed herewith the State Court of the Republic of Singapore Practice Direction-Amendment No. 1 of 2016 of 2016 of Pre-repair Inspection for your attention.

Regards.

Shu Shan

KARZ WORKS PTE LTD

53 Ubi Avenue 1

801-23 Pays Util Industrial Park

Singepore 408934

Tel: 8844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 9 January 2020 2:03 PM

To:

Eden Ng Soo Ching

Cc:

happyfleet@cowell.com.sg

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 4503J AND FBE 9993A ON 04/12/2019

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19021629/R1es3

09 JAN 2020

#### BIS MOTORING PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 4503J AND FBE 9993A ON 04/12/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 25 February 2020 2:07 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: [REJECT CLAIM] Your ref: 3816265461SG // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 4503J (OI)

& FBE 9993A (TP) ON 04/12/2019

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

Hi Asher,

Please proceed as proposed.

Thanks.

#### Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 25 February 2020 12:54

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] [REJECT CLAIM] Your ref: 38162654615G // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 4503J (OI) & FBE 9993A (TP)

ON 04/12/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Your ref: 3816265461SG

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 4503J (OI) & FBE 9993A (TP) ON 04/12/2019

We refer to the above matter.

TP reported that he was traveling on the inner lane along the roundabout OI cut into his lane and hit his bike.

OI reported that TP cut into his lane and hit his vehicle.

Insured video uploaded in merimen, the rear view video clearly show that TP enter the roundabout after OI travel along on the inner lane of the roundabout, TP had overtake OI vehicle from the rear right and cut into the front of OI vehicle on the inner lane.

We are of the opinion that the liability in not third party favour.

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

For your approval/ comments/ instruction.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashering@ikkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 8lk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 3(408933)

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 25 February 2020 5:43 PM

To:

karzworkssg@gmail.com

Subject:

Your Ref. KK1912-08 // ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBE 9993A AND SME 4503J ON

04/12/2019

Attachments:

SCREENSHOT OF THE VIDEO.pdf; OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Your Ref: KK1912-08

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19021629/R1es3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBE 9993A AND SME 4503J ON 04/12/2019

We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement and our insured video screenshot of the rear view camera for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client enter the roundabout and overtake our insured vehicle from the right rear and collided with our insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client's favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashering@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933) KARZ WORKS PTE LTD 53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-23, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934 (TEL) 68445934 (FAX) 68442474 (E-MAIL) KARZWORKSSG@GMAIL.COM

20th Feb 2020

Our reference: KK1912-08 Your reference: SME4503J

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

BY HAND

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant: LEE ZHEN CHENG

Address : BLK 81 MACPHERSON LANE #09-33 S(360081)

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 04/12/2019 along MAPLE BUSINESS CITY ROUNDABOUT involving our client's vehicle registration number FBE9993A and vehicle registrations number SME4503J driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Total	:	\$ 1,376.49
Purchase 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party Report	:	\$ 29.00
LTA Search	:	\$ 7 .49
Loss of Rental	:	\$ 640.00
Cost of Repair	:	\$ 700.00

A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Police Report;
- b) COE/PARF Certificates;
- Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License;
- d) Letter Of Authorisation;
- e) LTA Search;
- f) Invoice;
- g) Satisfaction of Repaired Vehicle;
- h) 3<sup>rd</sup> Party Report Receipt;
- Rental Agreement & Official Receipt;

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully,

Karz Works Pte Ltd

Encl.

# > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	294Z	
Vehicle No.:	FBE9993A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Dec 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CBF150	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	KC11E2012933	
Chassis No.:	LALKC11A1A3077461	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$1,663.00	
Original Registration Date:	10 Dec 2010	
First Registration Date:	10 Dec 2010	
Transfer Count:	5	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$250.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	1.70	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	09 Dec 2020	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$1,502.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$151.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$151.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Dec 2019

# LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

		000 600					
Claimant	Lee	Zhen Che	ing				
Dear Sirs.							
I/We. Lee	Zhen	Cheng		owner of ve	hicle no	FBE99	193A
hereby authorize	my/our re	pairer. Ka	arz Works	Pte 1	Ltd		
act as my/our age							
	he	accident			осси		at/along
Maple &	<i>busines</i>	s city	Roundabo	nt			
involving vehicle	nos	ME 4503	J				
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.							rd and release
all compensation Kaz K authorized and as	on settle arz W	ment cheques	(s) due to	the settler pertain	nent to r	ny/our rep	airer/solicitors
Kaz K	on settle arz W ssigned to	ment cheques looks Pte collect the said	(s) due to Ltd compensation n	the settler pertain	nent to r	ny/our rep e said accide	airer/solicitor nt whom I/we
authorized and as I/We further ack prejudice and wi	on settle arz W ssigned to nowledge	ment cheques  loks Pfe  collect the said  that any settle	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works	the settler pertain nonies.	nent to r	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is	nirer/solicitors nt whom I/we
authorized and as	on settle arz W ssigned to nowledge	ment cheques  loks Pfe  collect the said  that any settle	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works	the settler pertain nonies.	nent to r	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is	nirer/solicitors nt whom I/we
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.	on settle arz W ssigned to nowledge thout adn	ment cheques  loks Pfe  collect the said  that any settle  ission of liabili	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works ty basis insofar	pertain pertai	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is trers of the o	nirer/solicitors nt whom I/we on a without other vehicle/s
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in	on settle.  Arz W  ssigned to  nowledge thout adn  ge that the ujuries class	that any settle dission of liabili Discharge Vouc im(s) involved a	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only  nd/or uninsures	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst property dan n in a later d	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is trers of the o	on a without other vehicle/s
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in terms herein shou	on settle arz wassigned to nowledge thout administration in the source of the settle and the settle are that the source of the settle and not be	that any settle nission of liabili Discharge Vouc im(s) involved a used as an evid	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only  nd/or uninsured  lence to prejudi	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive y to my/our pertain the drive to any pertain the settler pertain the set	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst property dan n in a later d rsonal injuri	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is trers of the o	on a without other vehicle/s
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in terms herein show other uninsured I	on settle arz wassigned to nowledge thout administration in the source of the settle and the settle are that the source of the settle and not be	that any settle nission of liabili Discharge Vouc im(s) involved a used as an evid	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only  nd/or uninsured  lence to prejudi	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive y to my/our pertain the drive to any pertain the settler pertain the set	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst property dan n in a later d rsonal injuri	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is trers of the o	on a without other vehicle/s
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in terms herein shou	on settle arz wassigned to nowledge thout administration in the source of the settle and the settle are that the source of the settle and not be	that any settle nission of liabili Discharge Vouc im(s) involved a used as an evid	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only  nd/or uninsured  lence to prejudi	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive y to my/our pertain the drive to any pertain the settler pertain the set	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst property dan n in a later d rsonal injuri	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is trers of the o	on a without other vehicle/s
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in terms herein show other uninsured I	on settle arz was ssigned to nowledge that the guries clair ald not be cosses clair	ment cheques  loks Pfe  collect the said  that any settle  dission of liabili  Discharge Vouc  m(s) involved a  used as an evid  n arising of the	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only and/or uninsured  lence to prejudi  subject matter i	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive y to my/our pl d losses claim ce to any per n the action.	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/insa property dan n in a later d rsonal injurie	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is urers of the o tage and will ate. Further es claim(s) in	on a without other vehicless not affect any
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in terms herein shot other uninsured I  Thank you.	on settle arz was ssigned to ssigned to nowledge thout admired thout admired the spuries claim and not be cosses claim and any of day of	ment cheques  loks Pfe  collect the said  that any settle  mission of liabili  Discharge Vouc  m(s) involved a  used as an evid  n arising of the	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only  nd/or uninsured  lence to prejudi  subject matter i	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive y to my/our plus dosses claim ce to any per in the action.  (month) 20	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst property dan n in a later d rsonal injurie	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is urers of the o uage and will ate. Further es claim(s) in	on a without other vehicle/s
authorized and as  I/We further ack prejudice and wi concerned.  I/We acknowledg of the personal in terms herein show other uninsured I  Thank you.  Dated this	on settle arz was ssigned to ssigned to nowledge thout adm the ujuries claimed and not be cosses claimed and of the cosses claimed and the cosses	ment cheques  lorks Pfe  collect the said  that any settle  dission of liabili  Discharge Vouc  im(s) involved a  used as an evid  n arising of the  (claimant)	(s) due to  Lid  compensation n  ment the works  ty basis insofar  ther applies only  nd/or uninsured  lence to prejudi  subject matter i	the settler pertain nonies.  shop may re as the drive y to my/our pd losses claim ce to any per n the action.  (month) 20	nent to r ning to above ach on my/c r/owner/inst property dan n in a later d rsonal injurie	ny/our rep e said accide our behalf is urers of the o uage and will ate. Further es claim(s) in	on a without ther vehicles not affect any the settlement avolved and/or

### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

06 Dec 2019 / 15:01:59

Receipt Date/Time: 06 Dec 2019 / 15:01:59

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-191206-002097

Previous Receipt No. :

Insurance Co: QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD  1	S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Ro No.	eference	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Insurance Co: OBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD    Insurance Enquiry - YP71848   Finquiry Fee 20191206150122897319   7.00   0.49   7.49     Sub-Total   7.	Result of Insurance Enquiry - YP	7184B			
Insurance Enquiry - YP71848	As at 05 Dec 2019/15:10:00				
Enquiry Fee   20191206150122897318   Tutal	Insurance Co: QBE INSURANCE	E (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD			
Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49	1 Insurance Enquiry - YP7184B				
Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49			7,00	0.49	7.49
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBD7133J As at 05 Dec 2019/15:45:00 Insurance Co: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD 2 Insurance Enquiry - GBD7133J Enquiry Fee	20191206150122897319	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	SEP ST	200	
As at 05 Dec 2019/15:45:00 Insurance Co: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD 2 Insurance Enquiry - GBD7133J Enquiry Fee 20191206150122931977 Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49  Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y As at 05 Dec 2019/09:15:00 Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD 3 Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49 20191206150122965976 Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49 20191206150122965976 Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49 4 Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J As at 04 Dec 2019/20:48:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. 4 Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49 20191206150122997732 Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49 Total Before Rounding 28.00 1.96 29.96 Rounding Difference 0.01 Total Amount Payable 29.95 Paid By Total Cash Change 0.00 Tendered Amount 29.95	AND THE STATE OF T		7.00	0.49	7.49
Insurance Co: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD		3D7133J			
Enquiry Fee					
Enquiry Fee 20191206150122931977  Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49  Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y As at 05 Dec 2019/09:15:00 Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD 3 Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y					
Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49		J	April 201	947490	-
Sub-Total   7,00   0,49   7,49			7.00	0.49	7,49
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y As at 05 Dec 2019/09:15:00 Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD 3	20191206150122931977	Code Tabal	7.00	0.40	7.40
As at 05 Dec 2019/09:15:00 Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD  3	Base that I have been forced as the	17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-1	7,00	0.49	1,49
Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD   Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y   Enquiry Fee   20191206150122965976   Total   Total Amount Payable   Total   Total		189544 Y			
Insurance Enquiry - SKB9544Y   Enquiry Fee   20191206150122965976   Total		10.00.00.170			
Enquiry Fee 20191206150122965976  Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49  Result of Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J As at 04 Dec 2019/20:46:00 Insurance Co. AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.  Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49 20191206150122997732  Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49  Total Before Rounding 28.00 1.96 29.96 Rounding Difference 0.0.01 Total Amount Payable 29.95  Paid By  xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx					
Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49	3. 성명		7.00	0.40	7.40
Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49			7,00	0,48	(1.49)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
As at 04 Dec 2019/20:46:00  Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.  Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J Enquiry Fee 20191206150122997732  Sub-Total 7,00 0,49 7,49 Total Before Rounding 28.00 1,96 29.96 Rounding Difference 0,01 Total Amount Payable 29.95  Paid By 29.95  Paid By 29.95  Total Cash Change 0.00 Tendered Amount 29.95	Result of Insurance Enquiry - SM		7.750	9115	0.000
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.   Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J   Enquiry Fee   7,00   0,49   7,49   20191206150122997732   Sub-Total   7,00   0,49   7,49   Total Before Rounding   28,00   1,96   29,96   Rounding Difference   0,01   Total Amount Payable   29,95   Paid By		12.10000			
Insurance Enquiry - SME4503J   Enquiry Fee   20191206150122997732   Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49		C INSURANCE PTE 1 TD			
Enquiry Fee 20191206150122997732  Sub-Total 7,00 0,49 7,49 7,49 701 7,00 0,49 7,49 7,49 701 8efore Rounding 28,00 1,96 29,96 7,49 7,49 7,49 7,49 7,49 7,49 7,49 7,49					
Sub-Total   7.00   0.49   7.49     Total Before Rounding   28.00   1.96   29.96     Rounding Difference   0.01     Total Amount Payable   29.95     Paid By		-	7.00	0.49	7.49
Total Before Rounding   28,00   1,96   29,96					
Rounding Difference   0.01		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
Paid By		Total Before Rounding	28.00	1.96	29,96
Paid By		Rounding Difference			0.01
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX5880					29,95
Total 29.95  Cash Change 0.00  Tendered Amount 29.95		Paid By			
Total 29.95 Cash Change 0.00 Tendered Amount 29.95		8			29.95
Cash Change 0.00 Tendered Amount 29.95			Visa/MasterCard		2000000
Tendered Amount 29.95					
					Sec. 14 (2014)
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00		Tendered Amount			29.95
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### KARZ WORKS PTE LTD

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-23 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934 (TEL) 68445934

(FAX) 68442474

(E-MAIL) KARZWORKS.SG@GMAIL.COM

UEN No. 201802142M

# Invoice

Bill To:

E. & O. E.

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 SINGAPORE 079120 Invoice number :

KW-1169

Date:

20/2/2020

Terms:

C.O.D.

Vehicle number :

FBE9993A

Make / Model:

HONDA CBF150

Description	Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBE9993A / SME4503J ON 04/12/2019 @ MAPLE BUS ROUNDABOUT	SINESS CITY
INCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PARTS , LABOUR , PANEL BEATING AND SPRA	Y PAINTING
LUMP SUM REPAIR	\$700.00
SINGDOLLARS: SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY	
Thank you for your business and have a nice day )	
Reference: KK1912-08	Subtotal \$700.
* Cheque payment should be issued in favour to KARZ WORKS PTE LTD	Less: Deposit \$0.0
** Please ensure that your vehicle is of good condition upon the point of collection.	Balance Due \$700.0

STORKS OF A P

KARZ WORKS PTE LTD

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

# SATISFACTION OF REPAIRED VEHICLE

I/We, LEE ZHEN CHENG , owner/driver of vehicle No. FRE 9493A declare that the repairs of my/our vehicle has been declared that the repairs	
completed and to my/our satisfaction.	
I/We agree that I/we hereby irrevocable absolutely accept the settlement amount and the liability from the third party on the repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use which are find and that the sum of amount are to be released and payment to the workshop for such repairs it respect of the damages caused in the accident.	ıl
I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is of a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurer of the other vehicle/s concerned.	
I/We acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our property damage and will not affect any of the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim is a later date. Further the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudic to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action.	n e
Dated this	

Name and Signature



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

KK1912-08 FBE 9993A

TAX INVOICE

38

Our Ref No:

GR-20-002289

Date of Request:

06/01/2020

Your Ref No:

WALK IN SEAH

TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-24, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

Dear Sir/Madam.

KK

Date of Accident:

04/12/2019

Vehicle No:

FBE9993A

Place of Accident:

MAPLE BUSINESS CITY ROUNDABOUT

Involving Vehicle No: SME4503J

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SME4503J	MAPLE BUSINESS CITY ROUNDABOUT	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount	Address of the control of the contro			0.92
Total Amount Du	e (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-19-201945

Date of Request:

06/12/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN SEAH

TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-24, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

FBE9993A

Date of Accident:

04/12/2019

Place of Accident:

AT THE ROUNDABOUT OUTISDE MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY

Involving Vehicle No:

SME4503J (NO REPORT - SEARCH VALID TILL 17/12/2019)

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE	PER DOC (S\$)
No match found.			

With reference to your application for the accident report, we were unable to process your application and we draw your attention to the following:

- [7] The requested party is not found in our database. We will continue to check daily for a period of one week, after which if there are no records found, your application will be deemed as cancelled and no notification will be sent to you.
  - [ ] Your vehicle's accident report is not found in our database. Please lodge your non-injury accident report with your insurer.
  - [ ] Your client's vehicle accident report is not found in our database. Please inform your client accordingly.
  - [ ] Others

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-201945

Date of Request:

06/12/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN SEAH

TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-24, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

FBE9993A

Date of Accident:

04/12/2019

Place of Accident:

AT THE ROUNDABOUT OUTISDE MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY

Involving Vehicle No:

SME4503J (NO REPORT - SEARCH VALID TILL 17/12/2019)

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

# K & t Cars

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Email : kntcars@gmail.com

Biz Reg. No.: 53208965X

No.: 3502

OFFICIAL RECEIPT	Date: 2 0 FEB 2020
Received from Lee Zhen Cheng The Sum of Dollars Six Hundred and	Forty Dollars only
Being payment of FBE 2064 C ( 96/12/	2019 to 13/12/2019) K & t Cars
\$ 640 k	
	Authorised Signature

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934

Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Email: kntcars@gmail.com

# VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

NO.: KT-04973

Replace Veh. No.: FBE 9993 A Veh. No.: FBE 2064C Replace Veh. M / M: Honda CBF 150 Veh. M / M:

Biz Reg. No.: 53208965X HIRER'S PARTICULAR	SAME AS HIRER D	RIVER'S PARTICULAR	
Name: Lee Zhen Cheng	Name:		
Address: Blk 81 Macpherson Lane	Address:		
#08-33 S(360 081)			
1/C: S9146294Z D.O.B: 09/12/1991	I/C:	D.O.B:	
Contact: 9247 5896 Pass Date: 11/12/2014	Contact:	Pass Date:	

A – ACCIDENT	Hirer's acceptance	
C - CRACKED		
D - DENTS	Driver's acceptance	
S – SCRATCHES		

		RENT	TAL DETAILS		
Mileage Out		REMARKS	Mileage In		REMARKS
Date Out	06/12/2019		Date In	13/12/2019	
Time Out	1100		Time In	0950	
ASSIGNED BY			CHECKED BY		

RENTAL CHARGES						PE	TROL / DI	ESEL LEV	/EL		
Daily	@\$	80	Days @	\$ .	640	OUT	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	F
Weekly	@\$		Wks @	\$							
Monthly	@\$		Mth @	\$		IN	E	34	1/2	3/4	F
Hours	@\$		Hrs @	\$							
*Inclusive of additional charges (if any)		Amt payable* \$ 640		Petrol Chi	irges	YES	NO	AMT:			
				CDW		YES	NO	AMT:			
Payment: □ CASH □ NETS □ CHQ □ VISA □ MAST				Security D	eposit	YES	NO	AMT:			
Bank / Ch	Bank / Cheque No.:			Advance	Payment	YES	NO	AMT:			

I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions stated on this page and overleaf. I/We am/are also aware that should there be any parking and/or traffic offence committed during the leasing period when the vehicle is in my/our possession, we will be billed accordingly. Subsequently, our personal details may be tender accordingly to the government parking and/or traffic offence department. With us undersigning below, I/We am/are sure that all information I/We have given to K & t CARS in connection with this agreement are true

IMPORTANT INFORMATION (To be go through by the personnel of K a t CARS to the hirer and/or driver upon leasing of vehicle)

- Only persons above 26 and below 60 years of age with 2 years driving experience, authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle.
   Vehicle is strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior consent of the company K & t CARS.
   Use of the vehicle illegal purpose such as in connection with theft, drug peddling or trafficking, smuggling is strictly prohibited.

- Additional drivers are required to register with us before they are allowed to drive the vehicle. Otherwise, he/she will not be protected by the insurance cover.
- The hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return of the rate shown per hour or on a per day basis.
- In case of any accident, the hirer MUST report to K.& t CARS immediately regardless of the seriousness of the impact occurred. If there are bodily injuries, a police report MUST be made within the next 24 hours.
- ◆ In view of all accident, the hirer will bear the full responsibility for the SGD\$3,500√ excess payable to K & t CARS and also the first SGD\$3,500√ excess for damaged to the third party vehicle.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT						
	X Defendence					
Signature of hirer / driver (company stamp if	if any) . For and on behalf of K & t CARS (authorised signature of					

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	09 Dec 2019 Edit Reg		06 Dec 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$700.00 Edit Estimates	S\$700.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails \	Documents	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	BIS MOTO	DRING PTE LTD.	Co. Reg. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	LEE ZHEN	CHENG, ID: S	9146294Z						
Vehicle Re-	FBE999	3A		Date of		9 22:00 - :59 hs and <b>24</b> Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)		
Claim Type	TP / 3816265461SG				over 09999943	0999994322 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re- No. (Insured):	SME45033				io. nt): 51055438	5105543865			
				Excess					
Repairer:				01-23 Paya Ubi Indu					
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Dian Ler@aig.com		ss) - Tel: 65-6419-1	000 [Handled t	y Ler, Bernard-J	Q]		
Claimant's Insurer:	000100000000000000000000000000000000000		Co-operative Ltd	DOG					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Handle	d by MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 18/12/2019]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case Ma		
AIG_SG	(11/12/2019)	: NO OI GIA REF	PORT						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks=			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task   Complet		
Due Da		Type Tasi	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Don		

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

### Claim Documents

\*FBE9993A (38162654615G)
[SME4503J]
TP
LEE ZHEN CHENG
Dec 4 2019 10:00PM
[BIS MOTORING PTE LTD]
Karz Works Pte Ltd

Video			1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	09/01/20 16:54	OI AIDEO	0	TVA beoJ	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page [V]	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(2 pp	Thumbnail	
1	25/02/20 18:02	Odometer Reading	0	Load IPG	V
2	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
В	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
17	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	8
20	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	₽.
21	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	82
24	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	R
26	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
27	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
30	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
31	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
32	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	12
33	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
34	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	R
36	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
37	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
38	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
39	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Video		1 per s	1 per page 🔍		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	To the same	Thumbnail	Print
					2
41	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
42	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
43	25/02/20 18:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
44	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
45	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
45	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
47	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
48	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
49	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	Parameter and the second secon	Barrio regalestra	0	Load JPG	Ø
50	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo			2
51	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	_
52	25/02/20 16:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
53	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
54	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
55	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
56	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
57	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
58	25/02/20 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
59	25/02/20 18:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
60	25/02/20 18:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
61	25/02/20 18:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	2
62	25/02/20 18:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
63	25/02/20 18:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
64	25/02/20 18:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	W
04	25/02/20 18:03	Prior Arter Spray			-
Do	cumentation		1 per s	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/12/19 14:44	EMAIL AIG DD 06122019	0	Load PDF	
2	09/12/19 14:44	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	10/12/19 17:29	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	09/01/20 14:05	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	25/02/20 18:03	EMAIL WSP TO REJECT TP CLAIM.	0	Load PDF	
6	25/02/20 18:03	APPROVAL TO REJECT TP CLAIM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/01/20 09:11	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19021629/R1ES3Q2

Date:

02/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

0999994322

Claimant Vehicle No:

FBE9993A

Insured Vehicle No: SME4503J

Date of Loss:

04/12/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3816265461SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBE9993A

Make & Model:

HONDA CBF150, 149cc (M) 10/12/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Engine No:

KC11E2012933

Reg. Date: Colour

Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

LALKC11A1A3077461 89697 km

Engine Capacity:

149 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

2.75-18

Rear Tyre Size:

3.00-18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Metzeler 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

Metzeler 3 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,232.50	617.50	4,615.00	88.20
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,980.00	300.00	1,680.00	84.85
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,212.50	917.50	6,295.00	87.28
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		700.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,212.50	700.00	6,512.50	90.29
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/12/2019

Date Inspected:

09/12/2019 Inspected At:

Karz Works Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi

Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Doggmi	mand	00 1	Darte
Recom	Hello	eu i	-alts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SET WING MIRROR	Serviceable	250.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*EXHAUST	Scratched	650.00 FL	*300.00 FL
3	1		*EXHAUST COVER	Cracked	180.00 FL	*55.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER	Serviceable	170.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*SWING ARM	Repair	800.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FOOTREST BRACKET	Broken	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
7	1		*HANDLE BAR	Serviceable	300.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*HANDLE BAR GRIP	Cut	150.00 FL	*30.00 FL
9	1		*SET BALANCER	Scratched (1 PCS ONLY)	160.00 FL	*40.00 FL
10	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Scratched	85.00 FL	*30.00 FL
11	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Serviceable	85.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*MAIN STAND	Repair	150.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*SIDE STAND	Repair	95.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT FOOTREST	Serviceable	230.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*SET FRONT FORK	Serviceable	550.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BOX	Scratched	500.00 FS	*100.00 FS
17	1		*GEAR SHIT SHAFT OIL SEAL	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-F8
18	1		*GORK OIL SEAL	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*FORK OIL	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
20	1		*REAR CARPLATE	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		*FRONT CARPLATE	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
22	1		*RIM	Not Necessary	450.00 FS	*-F8
23	1		*TYRE	Not Necessary	450.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fri	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,630.00	675.00
			- List Item Discou	nt on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	397.50	57.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,232.50	617.50
			Report was unsub	mitted during this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACE , REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGE PARTS AND CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	500.00	150.00
2	TO REMOVE /REFIT ,REPLACE FROTN FORK	New	380.00	0.00
3	SPRAY PAINTIGN	New	600.00	150.00
4	REMOVE AND RESTICK STICKER	New	500.00	0.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,980.00	300.00
		nacional in a contra progression in		
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >